
Adventures Aloft - Maasai Mara
Pick Up Times

Pick up timeLodge/ Camp
Acacia

African-Asian Lodge

Amani Mara

Aruba

Ashnil

Base Camp

Dominion Lodge

Dorobo

David Livingstone/ Mara River Lodge

Eagle View

Encounter Mara

Entim
Fig Tree Camp

4:30 AM

4:30 AM

5:30 AM

4:30 AM

5:15 AM

4:30 AM

5:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:00 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:45 AM

Game Trackers

Ilkeliani

JK Camp

Kananga

Kambi ya Chumvi

Karen Blixen Camp

Keekorok

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:15 AM



Kenia Camp

Ker and Downey

Kichakani

Kicheche Bush

Kicheche Naboiisho

Kicheche Olareorok

4:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:15 AM

5:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

Leleshwa

Loyk

Manyatta

Mahali Mzuri

Mara Bush

Mara Bush Tops

Mara Eden

Mara Explorer

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

4:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:15 AM

4:30 AM

Mara Hippo

Mara Intrepids

Mara Leisure

Mara Ngenche

Mara Plains

Mara Rianda

Mara Safari Club

Mara Sarova

Mara Simba

Mara Sopa

Naibor

Nyumba Camp

Olare / Kempinski

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

4:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:15 AM

5:00 AM

4:30 AM

Olerai

Olumara Tented Camp

Oloshaiki

Olseki

Oluwaru

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

Olmoran

Olmoran Camp

Porini Bush

Porini Lions Camp

Porini Mara

Porini Olkinyei

Porini Olkinyei (Mobile)

Rekero

4:30 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

4:00 AM

4:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

Riverside

Royal Mara

Sala’s

Sand River Area

Sekenani Camp

Sentrim

Siana Springs

Tipilikwani

5:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

4:30 AM

4:30 AM

5:15 AM

4:00 AM

Wilderness / Eagle View 4:00 AM
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